8:00

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:15-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-4:00

Leadefship

JOIHNS CREEK

DEVELOP « ENERGIZE « ACTIVATE

Public Safety Day

meet at 11360 Lakefield Drive
Thursday April 9, 2020
8:00-4:00

Welcome and remarks

Johns Creek Municipal Court arraignment session observation
11360 Lakefield Drive, Johns Creek

Trolley ride to Johns Creek Fire Station No.62
10925 Rogers Circle, Duluth

Rescue Overview and demonstration, Fire Department
Lunch at Firehouse Subs 6395 McGinnis Ferry Road
Trolley Ride to K-9 Camp

Johns Creek Police K-9 Unit Training facility demonstration, Lt. Nick Curry
7225 Bell Road

Trolley Ride to Arbor Terrace

Arbor Terrace for Elderly Public Safety Care Overview
3180 Karen White Drive, Suwanee 30024

Trolley Ride back to starting point at Police Station

Active Shooter Training & Human Trafficking, Major John Clifton
JC Police Station, 11360 Lakefield Drive

Lcadership Johns Creek Proudly recognizes it 2019 sponsors:

EMORY

JOHNS CREEK

HOSPITAL

NorTHsIDE [ISFEE
HosPITAL

B
k JRENASANT

Johns Cree —

be the exception



Y
Gwinnett EY

M Building a better

Duluth working world

Rotary Club of

] O%ek“’




