

## Public Safety Day meet at 11360 Lakefield Drive

Thursday April 9, 2020 8:00-4:00

8:00	Welcome and remarks
8:30-9:00	Johns Creek Municipal Court arraignment session observation 11360 Lakefield Drive, Johns Creek
9:00-9:15	Trolley ride to Johns Creek Fire Station No.62 10925 Rogers Circle, Duluth
9:15-11:00	Rescue Overview and demonstration, Fire Department
11:15-12:00	Lunch at Firehouse Subs 6395 McGinnis Ferry Road
12:15-12:30	Trolley Ride to K-9 Camp
12:30-1:30	Johns Creek Police K-9 Unit Training facility demonstration, Lt. Nick Curry 7225 Bell Road
1:30-1:45	Trolley Ride to Arbor Terrace
1:45-2:30	Arbor Terrace for Elderly Public Safety Care Overview 3180 Karen White Drive, Suwanee 30024
2:30-2:45	Trolley Ride back to starting point at Police Station
2:45-4:00	Active Shooter Training & Human Trafficking, Major John Clifton JC Police Station, 11360 Lakefield Drive

Leadership Johns Creek proudly recognizes it 2019 sponsors:















